
 

2024 – Latitude 48 Cadborosaurus Small Boat - Overall 
 

June 9, 2024 ~ Event hosted by: Latitude 48 (12.4KM) 

 
Overall 
Place Time Paddler Name(s) Boat Division 

Gender 
Division Age Division 

Division 
Place Dist 

1 1:10:31  Gumplinger  Surfski Double  Open Mixed 1 of 1 Long 

2 1:13:30  James Hill  OC1 Men  Masters 50+ 1 of 6 Long 

3 1:13:55  Scott Borle  V1 Men  Masters 50+ 1 of 1 Long 

4 1:14:05  Ben Dorrington  V1 Men  Open  1 of 1 Long 

5 1:14:10  Simon Corbaux  V1 Men  Masters 40+ 1 of 1 Long 

6 1:14:19  Ron Williams  OC1 Men  Masters 60+ 1 of 5 Long 

7 1:15:15  Simon Wing & Rebecca Morris  OC2 Men  Open  1 of 1 Long 

8 1:16:22  Vesna Radonich  V1 Women  Masters 40+ 1 of 2 Long 

9 1:16:24  Corin Flood  OC1 Men  Masters 60+ 2 of 5 Long 

10 1:16:51  Jaime Sharp  OC1 Men  Masters 40+ 1 of 2 Long 

11 1:16:57  Ken Asano  OC1 Men  Masters 50+ 2 of 6 Long 

12 1:17:02  Melanie Conard  V1 Women  Masters 40+ 2 of 2 Long 

13 1:17:05  Doug Thomas  OC1 Men  Masters 50+ 3 of 6 Long 

14 1:17:34  Samuel Siu  OC1 Men  Masters 40+ 2 of 2 Long 

15 1:17:35  Rob Varnel  OC1 Men  Masters 60+ 3 of 5 Long 

16 1:17:45  Roman Matieschyn  OC1 Men  Masters 70+ 1 of 1 Long 

17 1:17:46  Rupert Wong  OC1 Men  Masters 60+ 4 of 5 Long 

18 1:17:50  Derek Obeirne  OC1 Men  Masters 60+ 5 of 5 Long 

19 1:20:30  Stuart Bassett  Surfski Single Men  Open  1 of 2 Long 

20 1:20:41  Jim Underwood  V1 Men  Masters 60+ 1 of 1 Long 

21 1:21:24  Alison Morham  Surfski Single Women  Open  1 of 2 Long 

22 1:22:51  HeiHei2  OC2 Women  Masters 60+ 1 of 2 Long 

23 1:23:30  Heihei  OC2 Women  Masters 60+ 2 of 2 Long 

24 1:24:08  Laurel Archer  OC1 Women  Masters 60+ 1 of 4 Long 

25 1:24:47  Desmond McCall  V1 Men  Junior U19 1 of 1 Long 

26 1:25:41  Heather Taylor  V1 Women  Masters 60+ 1 of 1 Long 

27 1:25:41  Lyndsay Sayers  Surfski Single Women  Open  2 of 2 Long 

28 1:25:54  Paul Kendall  OC1 Men  Masters 50+ 4 of 6 Long 

29 1:26:35  David (Nuke) Morris  Surfski Single Men  Open  2 of 2 Long 

30 1:26:36  Julie Kippen  OC1 Women  Masters 50+ 1 of 1 Long 

31 1:30:06  Chris Fibich  OC1 Men  Masters 50+ 5 of 6 Long 

32 1:33:15  Pam Watts Cornall  OC1 Women  Masters 60+ 2 of 4 Long 

33 1:34:10  Robin Deans  OC1 Men  Masters 50+ 6 of 6 Long 

34 1:38:51  Claudia Iwanowsky  OC1 Women  Masters 60+ 3 of 4 Long 

35 1:39:09 Linda Thompson  OC1 Women  Masters 60+ 4 of 4 Long 

 
 

  



 

2024 – Latitude 48 Cadborosaurus Small Boat - Division 
 

June 9, 2024 ~ Event hosted by: Latitude 48 (12.4KM) 

 

Overall 
Place Time Paddler Name(s) Boat Division 

Gender 
Division Age Division 

Division 
Place Dist 

10 1:16:51  Jaime Sharp  OC1 Men  Masters 40+ 1 of 2 Long 

14 1:17:34  Samuel Siu  OC1 Men  Masters 40+ 2 of 2 Long 

2 1:13:30  James Hill  OC1 Men  Masters 50+ 1 of 6 Long 

11 1:16:57  Ken Asano  OC1 Men  Masters 50+ 2 of 6 Long 

13 1:17:05  Doug Thomas  OC1 Men  Masters 50+ 3 of 6 Long 

28 1:25:54  Paul Kendall  OC1 Men  Masters 50+ 4 of 6 Long 

31 1:30:06  Chris Fibich  OC1 Men  Masters 50+ 5 of 6 Long 

33 1:34:10  Robin Deans  OC1 Men  Masters 50+ 6 of 6 Long 

6 1:14:19  Ron Williams  OC1 Men  Masters 60+ 1 of 5 Long 

9 1:16:24  Corin Flood  OC1 Men  Masters 60+ 2 of 5 Long 

15 1:17:35  Rob Varnel  OC1 Men  Masters 60+ 3 of 5 Long 

17 1:17:46  Rupert Wong  OC1 Men  Masters 60+ 4 of 5 Long 

18 1:17:50  Derek Obeirne  OC1 Men  Masters 60+ 5 of 5 Long 

16 1:17:45  Roman Matieschyn  OC1 Men  Masters 70+ 1 of 1 Long 

30 1:26:36  Julie Kippen  OC1 Women  Masters 50+ 1 of 1 Long 

24 1:24:08  Laurel Archer  OC1 Women  Masters 60+ 1 of 4 Long 

32 1:33:15  Pam Watts Cornall  OC1 Women  Masters 60+ 2 of 4 Long 

34 1:38:51  Claudia Iwanowsky  OC1 Women  Masters 60+ 3 of 4 Long 

35 1:39:09 Linda Thompson  OC1 Women  Masters 60+ 4 of 4 Long 

7 1:15:15  Simon Wing & Rebecca Morris  OC2 Men  Open  1 of 1 Long 

22 1:22:51  HeiHei2  OC2 Women  Masters 60+ 1 of 2 Long 

23 1:23:30  Heihei  OC2 Women  Masters 60+ 2 of 2 Long 

19 1:20:30  Stuart Bassett  Surfski Single Men  Open  1 of 2 Long 

29 1:26:35  David (Nuke) Morris  Surfski Single Men  Open  2 of 2 Long 

21 1:21:24  Alison Morham  Surfski Single Women  Open  1 of 2 Long 

27 1:25:41  Lyndsay Sayers  Surfski Single Women  Open  2 of 2 Long 

1 1:10:31  Gumplinger  Surfski Double  Open Mixed 1 of 1 Long 

25 1:24:47  Desmond McCall  V1 Men  Junior U19 1 of 1 Long 

5 1:14:10  Simon Corbaux  V1 Men  Masters 40+ 1 of 1 Long 

3 1:13:55  Scott Borle  V1 Men  Masters 50+ 1 of 1 Long 

20 1:20:41  Jim Underwood  V1 Men  Masters 60+ 1 of 1 Long 

4 1:14:05  Ben Dorrington  V1 Men  Open  1 of 1 Long 

8 1:16:22  Vesna Radonich  V1 Women  Masters 40+ 1 of 2 Long 

12 1:17:02  Melanie Conard  V1 Women  Masters 40+ 2 of 2 Long 

26 1:25:41  Heather Taylor  V1 Women  Masters 60+ 1 of 1 Long 

 


